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XXXIII CTO. ESPAÑA "OPEN" DE VERANO NATACIÓN MASTERS
PUERTOLLANO, 6 - 9/7/2023

Clasificación Clubes Masculina / Femenina Todas las pruebas

Masculina
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 2.884,00
2. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 1.585,00
3. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 1.431,00
4. C.N. Monteverde 01554 1.151,00
5. C.N. Albacete 00470 735,00
6. C.N. Leganes 00573 676,50
7. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 657,00
8. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 637,00
9. C.D.  Halegatos 01170 553,50

10. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 552,00
11. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 524,00
12. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 519,00
13. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 513,50
14. C.D.E. Mako 01571 477,00
15. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 390,00
16. C.N. Camargo 00124 368,50
17. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 322,00
18. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 296,00
19. C.N. Soriano 00027 286,00
20. C.N. Puertollano 00863 284,00
21. C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 239,00
22. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 233,00
23. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 214,00
24. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 211,00
25. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 189,00
26. CD.Un.Polit.Valencia 01779 174,00
27. C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 167,00
28. C.N. Ciudad de Murcia 01474 160,00
29. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 157,00

C.D. Indea 01510 157,00
31. C.N. Vulcania Master 01621 154,00
32. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 151,00
33. C. Esports Masters 01061 149,00
34. C.N. Santa Perpetua 00244 141,00
35. C.N. Ugena UGENA 130,00
36. C.N. San Blas 00151 123,00
37. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 122,00
38. C.N. Thiar Horadada 01666 119,00
39. C.N. Reus Ploms 00073 116,00
40. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 113,00
41. C.N. Metropole 00054 112,00

Club Nagi 00350 112,00
C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 112,00

44. C.N. Mijas 00540 111,00
45. Triatlon Cierzo 01458 107,00
46. F.P. Sant Gervasi 01672 105,00
47. U.E. Horta 00096 103,00
48. C.N. Merida 00681 102,00

C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 102,00
50. CDBN Swimtonic 01767 101,00
51. Club Natación Rivalia 01541 100,00
52. C.N. Swimfaster Salt 01404 97,00
53. Club Hercules Termaria 01572 96,00
54. C. Aquatic de Alicante 01594 93,00
55. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 92,00
56. C.P. La Roda 00031 87,00

C. Amistat  Serveis Socials, E.J. 01738 87,00
58. Universidad de Granada 00602 84,00
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C.N. Las Rozas 01152 84,00
60. C.N. Culleredo 01433 80,00
61. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 73,00
62. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 68,00

C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 01064 68,00
64. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 67,00
65. C.N. Torrevieja P1606 66,00

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 66,00
67. C.D.N. Ciudad de Algeciras 01104 64,00
68. C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 00612 62,00

C.N. Ovimaster 01080 62,00
C.N. Escualos 01547 62,00

71. Race 01439 61,00
72. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 60,00

Galdakao I.T. 00005 60,00
74. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 59,00
75. Marnaton 01603 57,00
76. C.N. Xativa 01282 56,00
77. Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669 54,00
78. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 53,00
79. C.N. Cadiz 00023 49,00
80. A. Cantabra Nat. 00413 47,00
81. G.E. I E.G. 00068 46,00

CN Caceres Delfines 00798 46,00
83. Club Natacion San Juan 01387 45,00
84. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 44,00
85. C.N. Torrijos 00704 42,00

C.N. Leon 00480 42,00
C.N. Pozuelo 00828 42,00

88. Cn.Palma de Mallorca 00056 41,00
89. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 39,00
90. Cambrils C.N. 00858 38,00
91. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 37,00

C.D. Nonadamos 01317 37,00
93. C.N. Triton Bierzo 01797 36,00
94. Master Natacion Tomelloso 01403 35,00
95. C.N. Picassent P1608 33,00
96. Fed. Andorrana 00900 32,00
97. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 31,00
98. C.D. Master Huelva 01195 30,00
99. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 27,00

100. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 25,00
101. C.D. Albacete Swim 01261 22,00
102. C.N. Sabadell 00058 20,00
103. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 18,00

C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 18,00
105. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 15,00

C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 15,00
107. C.D.E. Nadadores Tomelloso 01694 13,00
108. C. Tenis Pamplona 00300 12,00
109. Club Arriacense Natacion 01408 11,00
110. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 10,00
111. Club Velociraptor 01675 9,00
112. C.N. Badajoz 00468 8,00
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Femenina
1. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 2.334,00
2. C.N. Monteverde 01554 1.128,00
3. C.N. Cuatro Caminos 00006 928,50
4. C. Tenerife Masters 00738 873,00
5. C.N. Master Madrid 01189 511,00
6. C.N. Fanatic Swim Castellon 01535 510,00
7. C.N. Fuenlabrada 00616 455,50
8. C.D.E. Mako 01571 452,00
9. C.N. Master Naturalswim Petrer 01616 410,00

10. Cn.Palma de Mallorca 00056 384,00
11. A.D. Rivas Natación 00827 368,00
12. C.N. Puertollano 00863 339,00
13. C.N. Las Rozas 01152 334,50
14. Real Canoe N.C. 00053 325,00
15. C.N. Vulcania Master 01621 324,00
16. C.N. Albacete 00470 312,00

C.N. Merida 00681 312,00
18. Galdakao I.T. 00005 303,00
19. C.N. Leganes 00573 290,00
20. Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 01445 289,00
21. C. Tenis Chamartin 00171 285,00
22. C.N. Alcobendas 00636 241,00
23. Master Natacion Tomelloso 01403 235,00
24. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 196,00
25. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 182,00
26. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 175,00
27. C.D. Albacete Swim 01261 163,00

C.N. Ciudad de Murcia 01474 163,00
29. Sopela Igeriketa Swim 01124 157,00
30. C.N. Albacora 01431 148,00
31. C.D. Swim Granada 01442 146,00
32. C.N. Tres Cantos 00561 144,00

Club Soc Turis Natacio 01669 144,00
34. C.D. Natacion Cordoba 00663 140,00
35. E.C. Ciudad De Talavera 00764 138,00

Club Hercules Termaria 01572 138,00
37. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 135,00
38. A.D.N. Mostoles 00010 127,00
39. C. Esports Masters 01061 122,00
40. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 121,00
41. C.N. Swimfaster Salt 01404 118,00
42. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 113,00
43. C.N. Culleredo 01433 108,00
44. C.D.Resist4 01565 105,00
45. Ucam C.N. Fuensanta 00298 104,00
46. C.N. Escualos 01547 101,00
47. C.N. Aquamasters P0725 98,00
48. C.N. Camargo 00124 96,50
49. C. Aquatic de Alicante 01594 90,00
50. C.N. Valdepeñas 00885 89,00
51. C.N. Picassent P1608 88,00
52. C.E. Mediterrani 00076 87,00

C.N. Mijas 00540 87,00
C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 87,00
C.N. Xativa 01282 87,00

56. C.N. Thiar Horadada 01666 84,00
C.N. Ciudad Real 00378 84,00

58. C.N. Leon 00480 80,00
59. Club Arriacense Natacion 01408 78,00

C.D.E. Nadadores Tomelloso 01694 78,00
61. C.N. Manresa 01430 76,00
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C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 76,00
C.P. La Roda 00031 76,00
Fed. Andorrana 00900 76,00
CDBN Swimtonic 01767 76,00

66. C.N. Soriano 00027 74,00
67. C.N. Xuquer 00743 71,00
68. A.D. Plasencia 96 01263 69,50
69. Club del Mar 00282 69,00
70. G.E. I E.G. 00068 68,00
71. C.E. Panteres Grogues 01148 67,00

C.N. Palamós 01707 67,00
C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 67,00

74. Club Velociraptor 01675 65,50
75. C.N. Rias Baixas 00765 63,00
76. Stadium Casablanca 00149 62,00
77. Universidad de Granada 00602 61,00
78. C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 59,00
79. C.N. Badajoz 00468 57,00
80. Stadium Venecia 00114 56,00
81. C.N. Cadiz 00023 53,00
82. C.N. Triton Bierzo 01797 52,00

C.N. Metropole 00054 52,00
84. C.D. Indea 01510 51,00
85. C.N. Benicarlo 00598 50,00
86. Club Nagi 00350 49,00
87. C.N. Santa Perpetua 00244 48,00
88. Cambrils C.N. 00858 47,00
89. C.N. Almansa 00732 43,00
90. C.N. Villalba P1206 42,00
91. C.N. Las Norias 00222 41,00
92. C.N. Ugena UGENA 40,00
93. C.N. Delfin 00119 39,00

C.D. Nonadamos 01317 39,00
95. C. Traviesas Nat. 00824 38,00

C.N. Terrassa 00057 38,00
Triatlon Cierzo 01458 38,00

98. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 34,00
99. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 33,00

100. Piri, Aece Vilassar De Mar 01735 31,00
101. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 27,00
102. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 26,00
103. C.N. San Blas 00151 24,00
104. Club Natacion Ciudad de Avila P0906 21,00
105. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 19,00

C. Valenciano 00067 19,00
C. Amistat  Serveis Socials, E.J. 01738 19,00
C.N. Murcia San Jorge 00167 19,00

109. C.N. Igualada 00079 17,00
110. Club Natación Elda 01575 6,00
111. C.N. Alarcos Ciudad Real 01057 3,00

C.N. Pozuelo 00828 3,00


